
 

CAMPUS CONTACTS 
CINCINNATI CAMPUS 
Administration 
NAME FUNCTION EMAIL 
Jeff Odum Director of Campus Operations jodum@galencollege.edu 

Dontae Brown Facilities dbrown@galencollege.edu 

Chesle Lovins Facilities clovins@galencollege.edu 

Derrick Kisabeth Admissions Manager dkisabeth@galencollege.edu 

Darian Cappel Finance Manager dcappel@galencollege.edu 

Emaly Hart Campus IT ehart@galencollege.edu  

Angela Barclay Campus Registrar abarclay@galencollege.edu 

Kenneth Huss Associate Bursar khuss@galencollege.edu  

Dr. James Daum Student Counselor jdaum@galencollege.edu  

Zoom Support  zoomsupport@galencollege.edu  
 

Academics 
NAME FUNCTION EMAIL 
Judy Rudokas Dean of Nursing jrudokas@galencollege.edu 

Karen Montoya BSN Program Director kmontoya@galencollege.edu 

Stephanie Muminovic ADN Program Director smuminovic@galencollege.edu 

Shanti Srinivas Chair of Arts and Sciences ssrinivas@galencollege.edu  

Kimberly Solly Clinical Coordinator ksolly@galencollege.edu 

Kelly Johnson Community Resource Specialist kjohnson@galencollege.edu  

Christin Dimaculangan Academic Success Liaison cdimaculangan@galencollege.edu  
Karen Whyte Librarian kwhyte@galencollege.edu 
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